ERBIRUN'TEE

10:04:07 267 classés 10,880 km

1 1160 MONJET LUDOQVIC OBJ 00:39:57 00:39:57 16,340 03:40 SH 1
2 1109 MILPAS NICOLAS LES AMIS JOGGEURS 00:40:11 00:40:11 16,246 03:42 SH | 2
3 1154 STILITE YOHANN THEODO TEMPO 00:40:54 00:40:54 15,961 03:46 SH 3
4 1183 COUGNEAU VINCENT (0]2) 00:41:49 00:41:49 15,611 03:51 SH 4
5 1155 SOYEZ FRANK 00:41:56 00:41:56 15,568 03:51 V2
6 1113 GOBERT CHRISTOPHE SPIBO 00:42:03 00:42:03 15,524 03:52 SH 5
7 1171 STERCKX FABRICE NAC 00:43:47 00:43:47 14,910 04:01 Vi
8 1249 MATON ISMAEL 00:43:48 00:43:48 14,904 04:02 SH 6
9 1106 LELANGUE DANIEL TEAM VERTIGO 00:44:22 00:44:22 14,714 04:05 Vi 2
10 1136 CULOT JEAN MARC 00:44:26  00:44:26 14,692 04:05 V2 | 2
11 1224 BAUDOUR KENNY 00:44:26 00:44:26 14,692 04:05 SH 7
12 1124 NORMAIN OLIVIER MATH DESORT ROISIN 00:44:31 00:44:31 14,664 04:05 V1 | 3
13 1274 COLLIER DANIEL NGK 00:44:33 00:44:33 14,653 04:06 V2 3
14 1096 THIBEAU MAXIME / 00:45:08 00:45:08 14,464 04:09 SH 8
15 1251 FRECOURT XAVIER 00:45:12 00:45:12 14,442 04:09 Vi 4
16 1238 NASVE MOUSSA 00:45:15 00:45:15 14,427 04:10 SH 9
17 1191 VANDERELST JEAN CHRISTOPHE OBl 00:45:17 00:45:17 14,416 04:10 V2 4
18 1143 CECI ARMANDO JC ESTINNES 00:45:21 00:45:21 14,395 04:10 V2 5
19 1169 TILTE BENOIT 00:45:31 00:45:31 14,342 04:11 SH 10
20 1261 GVALDI KEVIN OSAKAI 00:46:00 00:46:00 14,191 04:14 SH 11
21 1219 FLAMENG XAVIER TEAM VERTIGO 00:46:05 00:46:05 14,166 04:14 SH 12
22 1151 SOHNLE ERICH TORTUES MESLINOISES 00:46:23  00:46:23 14,074 04:16 SH 13
23 1181 DUBUISSON RUDDY OBJ 00:46:29 00:46:29 14,044 04:16 Vi 5
24 1111 THEATE FRANCOISE SPIBO 00:46:40 00:46:40 13,989 04:17 A2
25 1166 D'AUR PHILIPPE 00:46:41 00:46:41 13,984 04:17 Vi 6
26 1150 MATTHIEU DAVID 00:46:50 00:46:50 13,939 04:18 V1 7
27 1067 ORPEL KILLYAN 00:47:12 00:47:12 13,831 04:20 SH 14
28 1240 BEKAERT THOMAS ARAMIS RUNNING MONS 00:47:15 00:47:15 13,816 04:21 SH 15
29 1156 LELIVED EDDY ADDM 064 00:47:21 00:47:21 13,787 04:21 Vi 8
30 1235 VINCART FREDRERIC SPIBO 00:47:25 00:47:25 13,767 04:21 SH 16
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Team VERTIGO
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31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63

1255
1093
1070
1024
1230
1081
1267
1122
1060
1027
1232
1202
1107
1234
1147
1112
1041
1129
1177
1225
1115
1175
1132
1130
1262
1203
1288
1173
1189
1185
1126
1061
1082
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SCHIAVONE DAVIDE
VIART GILLES
DESCAMPS FRANCOIS
GUILLAUME CECILE
DEMOUSTIER CHRISTIAN
VANDENBERGHE OLIVIER
OLIVIER JEROME
YUMUSAK HASAN
GOSSART SERGE
SATTA CONSTANTIN
MICHEL FREDERIC
PECCENINI STEPHANE
DUDOME FABIEN
BRUNIN VINCENT
PIERRARD CHRISTELLE
RODIA ANGELO
BOCKLANDT JULIAN
HENRIET ALEXANDRE
DELEM BENOIT
HARVENGT AMELIE
FROMOT THIERRY
PREUX MICHEL

VENTI CARMELO
KAPUCZINSKI ABELINE
AUQUIERE JULIEN
DISTAZIO DONATO
BIRON MARCEL
BOISDEQUIN JULIEN
JOLY NICOLAS
PALUMBIERI DANIEL
DEMINNE THIERRY
STEVENS STEPHAN
GUERY GREGORY

FER
THEODO TEMPO
THEODO TEMPO
UAC

TEAM VERTIGO
VERTIGO

RSCM

F.ER

U.A.C.

AREL R-TRAIL
THEODO TEMPO

0]:)

THEODO TEMPO
SPIBO

TORTUES MESLINOISES
JC BAUDOUR

SPIBO

JCBAUDOUR

SPIBO

OSAKAI

LES AMIS JOGGEURS
AGC,

TORTUES MESLINOISES
FORESTIERE

oBJ

RRB

TORTUES MESLINOISES
VERTIGO

Team VERTIGO

00:47:29
00:47:41
00:47:43
00:47:48
00:47:51
00:47:57
00:48:05
00:48:08
00:48:15
00:48:33
00:48:36
00:48:39
00:48:40
00:48:49
00:48:56
00:48:57
00:49:12
00:49:17
00:49:21
00:49:21
00:49:27
00:49:37
00:49:43
00:49:43
00:49:43
00:49:57
00:50:02
00:50:05
00:50:08
00:50:13
00:50:21
00:50:51
00:51:09

00:47:29
00:47:41
00:47:43
00:47:48
00:47:51
00:47:57
00:48:05
00:48:08
00:48:15
00:48:33
00:48:36
00:48:39
00:48:40
00:48:49
00:48:56
00:48:57
00:49:12
00:49:17
00:49:21
00:49:21
00:49:27
00:49:37
00:49:43
00:49:43
00:49:43
00:49:57
00:50:02
00:50:05
00:50:08
00:50:13
00:50:21
00:50:51
00:51:09

13,748
13,690
13,681
13,657
13,643
13,614
13,576
13,562
13,530
13,446
13,432
13,418
13,414
13,372
13,341
13,336
13,268
13,246
13,228
13,228
13,201
13,157
13,130
13,130
13,130
13,069
13,047
13,034
13,021
13,000
12,965
12,838
12,762

04:22
04:23
04:23
04:24
04:24
04:24
04:25
04:25
04:26
04:28
04:28
04:28
04:28
04:29
04:30
04:30
04:31
04:32
04:32
04:32
04:33
04:34
04:34
04:34
04:34
04:35
04:36
04:36
04:36
04:37
04:38
04:40
04:42

V1
V1
SH
Al
V3
V1
SH
V1
V2
V2
V1
V1
V2
SH
Al
V2
SH
SH
SH
DA
V2
V1
V3
DA
SH
V2
V1
SH
V1
V1
V2
V1
V1
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64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96

1241
1091
1186
1196
1254
1083
1277
1037
1213
1237
1291
1292
1032
1276
1281
1269
1188
1153
1114
1228
1227
1059
1056
1139
1058
1135
1190
1157
1217
1146
1207
1015
1197
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DEROUF PIERRE YVES
JACQUEMIN BENOIT
BRANCART POL
DAUCHOT MICHEL
STAUDT VINCENT
DELAERE RONALD
WAQUEZ ARANUD
VERSCHOORE RUDY
POSADIRIU GIOVANNI
KUBICA NATACHA
HEURION BERTRAND
MAQUENGHEN ARNAUD
LIEGEOIS OLIVIER
LEROY BRICE
MEURET ETIENNE
KOZTOROWSKI JEAN PHILIPPE
TURCK PASCALE
BOGAERT NATHALIE
MESSCHALCK NICOLAS
MEGRET ALEXANDRE
MEGRET PATRICE
GOSSART WILLIAM
OVERTUS BENOIT
CORDARO FILIPO
LEWILLION PHILIPPE
VERSET RENAUD
ROSITANO DONATO
MARCHAND YVES
GOFFINET JEAN
CREER GEOFFREY
LARET JEAN MICHEL
LALOY PHILIPPE
BERTRAND BRUNO

JCBAUDOUR
SPIBO

FCV

FORESTIERE
ERBISOEUL
SPIBO

TC PLAINCHAMP
oBJ

AMIS JOGGEURS
ET CHIEVRES
TEAM VERTIGO
TEAM VERTIGO
VERTIGO

TC PLAINCHAMP

THEODO TEMPO

LES AMIS JOGGEURS

SPIBO

DOUR SPORT

F.E.R

VERTIGO

TEAM VERTIGO

TEAM VERTIGO
TEAM VERTIGO

TCDM

TORTUES MESLINOISES

Team VERTIGO

00:51:19
00:51:22
00:51:34
00:51:40
00:51:53
00:51:56
00:52:08
00:52:20
00:52:23
00:52:27
00:52:36
00:52:36
00:52:39
00:52:44
00:52:50
00:52:55
00:52:57
00:52:58
00:53:04
00:53:16
00:53:17
00:53:18
00:53:22
00:53:28
00:53:30
00:53:35
00:53:50
00:53:52
00:53:53
00:53:58
00:54:03
00:54:15
00:54:16

00:51:19
00:51:22
00:51:34
00:51:40
00:51:53
00:51:56
00:52:08
00:52:20
00:52:23
00:52:27
00:52:36
00:52:36
00:52:39
00:52:44
00:52:50
00:52:55
00:52:57
00:52:58
00:53:04
00:53:16
00:53:17
00:53:18
00:53:22
00:53:28
00:53:30
00:53:35
00:53:50
00:53:52
00:53:53
00:53:58
00:54:03
00:54:15
00:54:16

12,721
12,709
12,659
12,635
12,582
12,570
12,522
12,474
12,462
12,446
12,411
12,411
12,399
12,379
12,356
12,336
12,329
12,325
12,302
12,255
12,251
12,248
12,232
12,209
12,202
12,183
12,126
12,119
12,115
12,096
12,078
12,033
12,029

04:43
04:43
04:44
04:45
04:46
04:46
04:48
04:49
04:49
04:49
04:50
04:50
04:50
04:51
04:51
04:52
04:52
04:52
04:53
04:54
04:54
04:54
04:54
04:55
04:55
04:55
04:57
04:57
04:57
04:58
04:58
04:59
04:59

V2
V1
SH
V2
V1
V1
SH
V2
SH
Al
SH
SH
V1
SH
V1
V1
Al
A2
JH
SH
V2
JH
V3
V2
V1
SH
V2
V2
V1
SH
V3
SH
SH

13
21
25
14
22
23
26
15
27
28
29
24
30
25
26

31
16

17
27
32
18
19
28
33

34
35
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97

98

99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129

1104
1105
1264
1214
1012
1215
1198
1164
1250
1141
1116
1117
1159
1044
1148
1042
1062
1123
1270
1118
1076
1001
1229
1174
1206
1028
1145
1084
1278
1247
1119
1018
1078
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HORLAIT JEAN LUC
VRAY VALERIE
CICERO EPIFANIO
OSYRA ELODIE
HANUISE MICHEL
MONNIER ISABELLE
CARDINAL PASCAL
BALAND LUDOVIC
MODAVE PHILIPPE
HARVYN ALAIN
BAUDUIN CLAUDE
MURATORE SALVATORE
ANSIAU MAGALI
LEPAPE ALAIN
GIUNTA SANTO
MINNE ETIENNE
STEVENS EMERIC
BERTRAND DOMINIQUE
GOVAERT YASMINE
BEKERS NOEL
DERAMAIX JEAN-MARIE
BLONDIAU LAURENT
KENDA FABIAN
PLISNIER FREDERIC
DE HENAU FABIAN
CERISIER URIELLE
VAN EYCKE ERIC
DELAERE CEDRIC
DUEZ MATHIEU
VINCENT VERONIQUE
ROOS JOEL

OVERTUS MARIE
REUSE CHARLES

CABW
CABW
TOTAL

AUCUN

TEAM VERTIGO
MN MPT
MADRES
CHICONNIERS
oBJ

oBJ

oBJ

oBJ

VERTIGO

TORTUES MESLINOISES
THEODO TEMPO
TCDM

THEODO TEMPO
TEAM VERTIGO
TRIATH

LES AMIS JOGGEURS

SPIBO
MOHA
AC BELOEIL

JCBAUDOUR

Team VERTIGO

00:54:18
00:54:19
00:54:22
00:54:25
00:54:30
00:54:33
00:54:34
00:54:41
00:55:02
00:55:06
00:55:18
00:55:18
00:55:24
00:55:25
00:55:26
00:55:33
00:55:46
00:55:46
00:56:11
00:56:21
00:56:22
00:56:31
00:56:45
00:56:48
00:56:48
00:56:52
00:57:05
00:57:06
00:57:06
00:57:10
00:57:20
00:57:25
00:57:26

00:54:18
00:54:19
00:54:22
00:54:25
00:54:30
00:54:33
00:54:34
00:54:41
00:55:02
00:55:06
00:55:18
00:55:18
00:55:24
00:55:25
00:55:26
00:55:33
00:55:46
00:55:46
00:56:11
00:56:21
00:56:22
00:56:31
00:56:45
00:56:48
00:56:48
00:56:52
00:57:05
00:57:06
00:57:06
00:57:10
00:57:20
00:57:25
00:57:26

12,022
12,018
12,007
11,996
11,978
11,967
11,963
11,938
11,862
11,848
11,805
11,805
11,783
11,780
11,776
11,752
11,706
11,706
11,619
11,585
11,581
11,551
11,503
11,493
11,493
11,479
11,436
11,433
11,433
11,419
11,386
11,370
11,366

04:59
05:00
05:00
05:00
05:01
05:01
05:01
05:02
05:03
05:04
05:05
05:05
05:06
05:06
05:06
05:06
05:08
05:08
05:10
05:11
05:11
05:12
05:13
05:13
05:13
05:14
05:15
05:15
05:15
05:15
05:16
05:17
05:17

V2
Al
V2
DA
V3
A2
V2
SH
Vi
V2
SH
V3
Al
xH
V2
Vi
JH
SH
Al
V4
V2
Vi
Vi
SH
SH
DA
V2
JH
SH
DA
Vi
DA
V3

20

N

5

I

22
36
29

N w w N w N
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130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162

1285
1053
1008
1259
1258
1170
1094
1095
1282
1211
1252
1029
1205
1199
1257
1162
1138
1212
1293
1253
1263
1242
1200
1071
1131
1233
1231
1030
1275
1013
1256
1090
1068
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JONVILLE ARMAND
DEPRINCE VINCENT
DELEU PATRICK
DESMET ALAIN
TAMA DOMINIQUE
AUQUIERE ERIC

DE WILDE DELPHINE
GRAS PIERRE
BALLEZ MAXIME
BONFITTO ANTONIO
D ANGELO GABRIELE

MASTROMARINO ANTONIO

COLLURA ANGELO
BARBERA GILLES
GODEFROID OLIVIER
BRUN FABIAN
TRANCHANT OLIVIER
SURIANO STEPHANE
BERNARDO ADRIANO
MARLIER FRANCOISE
DELHAYE JOEL
PIERMAN VINCENT
PERVEUX OLIVIER
DELIGNE DAVID
MALVAES STEPHANE
THIBAUT JACQUES
PHILIPPART MICHEL
ANDRETTA JESSICA
HARVENGT MARIE
GALLEZ LAURENCE
MARLIER PIERRE
GOETHALS MAXENCE
WLODARCZAK KARINE

VERTIGO
VERTIGO
PINGOUIN
PINGOUIN

MADRES

TEAM VERTIGO

FER

oBJ

LES AMIS JOGGEURS
LES AMIS JOGGEURS
TCDM

FAESIERE

FER

FORESTIERE
FORESTIERE
FORESTIERE
VERTIGO

TEAM VERTIGO
TEAM VERTIGO

LES AMIS JOGGEURS DE SAINT GHISLAIN

VERTIGO

FER
RUGBY CLUB FRAMERIES

Team VERTIGO

00:57:26
00:57:28
00:57:29
00:58:00
00:58:00
00:58:04
00:58:06
00:58:06
00:58:10
00:58:12
00:58:13
00:58:17
00:58:23
00:58:23
00:58:25
00:58:28
00:58:38
00:58:43
00:58:46
00:58:52
00:58:53
00:58:53
00:58:54
00:58:55
00:58:55
00:58:55
00:59:01
00:59:07
00:59:11
00:59:19
00:59:40
01:00:00
01:00:13

00:57:26
00:57:28
00:57:29
00:58:00
00:58:00
00:58:04
00:58:06
00:58:06
00:58:10
00:58:12
00:58:13
00:58:17
00:58:23
00:58:23
00:58:25
00:58:28
00:58:38
00:58:43
00:58:46
00:58:52
00:58:53
00:58:53
00:58:54
00:58:55
00:58:55
00:58:55
00:59:01
00:59:07
00:59:11
00:59:19
00:59:40
01:00:00
01:00:13

11,366
11,360
11,356
11,255
11,255
11,242
11,236
11,236
11,223
11,216
11,213
11,200
11,181
11,181
11,175
11,165
11,134
11,118
11,108
11,089
11,086
11,086
11,083
11,080
11,080
11,080
11,061
11,043
11,030
11,005
10,941
10,880
10,841

05:17
05:17
05:17
05:20
05:20
05:20
05:20
05:20
05:21
05:21
05:21
05:21
05:22
05:22
05:22
05:22
05:23
05:24
05:24
05:25
05:25
05:25
05:25
05:25
05:25
05:25
05:25
05:26
05:26
05:27
05:29
05:31
05:32

V2
V1
V2
V2
V1
V1
DA
SH
SH
V2
V1
V3
SH
SH
V1
V1
V2
SH
SH
SH
V2
V2
SH
V1
V2
V2
V3
DA
DA
Al
V1
SH
Al

27
34
28
29
35
36

42
43
30
37

44
45
38
39
31
46
47
48
32
33
49
40
34
35

Vo]

41
50
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163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195

1236
1182
1201
1099
1103
1110
1031
1079
1089
1144
1265
1057
1047
1025
1133
1010
1165
1121
1039
1246
1266
1125
1168
1045
1239
1180
1064
1128
1178
1273
1167
1194
1248

Erbirun Tee 2016

GILBERT DENIS
BRULARD CECILE
DUTRIEUX FRANK
FLOREN PHILIPPE
BAILLET MARTINE
MESTER MARCEL
MASOCH MARGOT
DELWART ROLAND
LELANGUE JOSE
BAILLY JEAN FRANCOIS
NICOSIA MICHEL
KOOB MARIE-CECILE
MAES DANIEL
STAQUET ELISE
HANSSENS FREDDY
EYKERMAN MAGALI
LEFEBVRE PAULIN
CLINQUART YVES
GILLARD STEPHANE
LEBAILLY EMELINE
PIGEON HUGUES
ROUSSEAU SEBASTIEN
SCORIEL BORIS
HENNAUT FREDERIQUE
SUDIRO JORDAN
COUGNEAU BRUNO
DENIMAL BENOIT
DEFER JEAN CLAUDE
LAMBRET CHRISTELLE
VANBERGHEM HENRI
TOPART ANDRE

TILLY PIERRE
DHAINAUT LOGAN

TEAM VERTIGO
TEAM VERTIGO

JCBAUDOUR
SPIBO

LES AMIS JOGGEURS DE SAINT GHISLAIN

VERTIGO

VERTIGO
VERTIGO

SPIBO

THEODO TEMPO
TEAM VERTIGO

AC BELOEIL
FORESTIERE
BONES

VERTIGO

JOGGING CLUB QUIEVRAIN
VERTIGO

THEODO TEMPO

THEODO TEMPO

TORTUES MESLINOISES
THEODO TEMPO

Team VERTIGO

01:00:16
01:00:21
01:00:23
01:00:39
01:00:43
01:00:44
01:01:14
01:01:17
01:01:19
01:01:30
01:01:30
01:01:38
01:01:40
01:01:40
01:01:40
01:01:41
01:01:41
01:01:42
01:01:53
01:02:01
01:02:03
01:02:33
01:02:35
01:02:41
01:03:11
01:03:14
01:03:15
01:03:50
01:03:50
01:03:58
01:04:05
01:04:11
01:04:11

01:00:16
01:00:21
01:00:23
01:00:39
01:00:43
01:00:44
01:01:14
01:01:17
01:01:19
01:01:30
01:01:30
01:01:38
01:01:40
01:01:40
01:01:40
01:01:41
01:01:41
01:01:42
01:01:53
01:02:01
01:02:03
01:02:33
01:02:35
01:02:41
01:03:11
01:03:14
01:03:15
01:03:50
01:03:50
01:03:58
01:04:05
01:04:11
01:04:11

10,832
10,817
10,811
10,763
10,752
10,749
10,661
10,652
10,646
10,615
10,615
10,592
10,586
10,586
10,586
10,583
10,583
10,580
10,549
10,526
10,521
10,436
10,431
10,414
10,332
10,324
10,321
10,227
10,227
10,205
10,187
10,171
10,171

05:32
05:33
05:33
05:34
05:35
05:35
05:38
05:38
05:38
05:39
05:39
05:40
05:40
05:40
05:40
05:40
05:40
05:40
05:41
05:42
05:42
05:45
05:45
05:46
05:48
05:49
05:49
05:52
05:52
05:53
05:53
05:54
05:54

V1
Al
V2
V1
A3
V3
1D
V2
Vi
V1
V1
Al
V2
1D
V3
DA
SH
SH
SH
1D
V1
V1
V3
Al
SH
V3
SH
SH
Al
V1
V3
V1
JH

42
10
36
43

S w =

45
11
38
11
10
51
52
53
46
47
12
12
54
13
55
56
13
48
14
49
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196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228

1260
1283
1172
1140
1195
1287
1286
1127
1187
1220
1271
1075
1137
1226
1280
1216
1284
1221
1072
1100
1085
1051
1184
1152
1080
1036
1149
1245
1244
1158
1218
1069
1142
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THIEBAUT VERONIQUE
VANDEVENNE CORALIE
BOISDEQUIN PHILIPPE
RENARD JACQUELINE
TILLY THEO

DUCOBU MALLORY
DUCOBU ALBERT

SOL RUDY

SUBIRO GEOFFREY
CUVELIER NATHALIE
GLAUTIER FRANCOISE
LECLERCQ FLORENCE
TAGNON STEPHANE
VANUS FABIENNE
DESCAMPS SARAH
SPARANO MARCO
WOODS CHRISTOPHER
DELVIN REGINE
GLINEUR HELOISE
BROEKHUIZEN ARIANE
BULTOT CHANTAL
GALANT ANNE

REZIG DIAB

DE VOLAER CARL
DEGAVRE CAROLINE
WELSCHEN ANNE
LETERME VANESSA
LACHNER SABINE
LACHNER JOHANNES
ANDRE NATHALIE
CUVELIER AURELIE
CONTINO PHILIPPE
WILANTE LOIC

TORTUES MESLINOISES
SPIBO

KC TEAM

TORTUES MESLINOISES

VERTIGO

TEAM VERTIGO

LES AMIS JOGGEURS
FER

TORTUES MESLINOISES
VERTIGO

TCDM

TCDM

TORTUES MESLINOISES

TEAM VERTIGO

TEAM VERTIGO

TEAM VERTIGO
TORTUES MESLINOISES
oBJ

SPIBO

Team VERTIGO

01:04:11
01:04:18
01:04:29
01:04:31
01:04:49
01:04:58
01:04:59
01:05:01
01:05:52
01:06:03
01:06:09
01:06:28
01:06:28
01:07:01
01:07:49
01:08:02
01:08:04
01:08:12
01:08:14
01:08:23
01:08:23
01:08:27
01:09:22
01:09:36
01:09:42
01:09:42
01:09:44
01:09:47
01:09:47
01:09:49
01:09:59
01:10:46
01:11:20

01:04:11
01:04:18
01:04:29
01:04:31
01:04:49
01:04:58
01:04:59
01:05:01
01:05:52
01:06:03
01:06:09
01:06:28
01:06:28
01:07:01
01:07:49
01:08:02
01:08:04
01:08:12
01:08:14
01:08:23
01:08:23
01:08:27
01:09:22
01:09:36
01:09:42
01:09:42
01:09:44
01:09:47
01:09:47
01:09:49
01:09:59
01:10:46
01:11:20

10,171
10,152
10,124
10,118
10,071
10,048
10,046
10,040
9,911
9,883
9,868
9,821
9,821
9,741
9,626
9,595
9,591
9,572
9,567
9,546
9,546
9,537
9,411
9,379
9,366
9,366
9,361
9,355
9,355
9,350
9,328
9,225
9,151

05:54
05:55
05:56
05:56
05:57
05:58
05:58
05:59
06:03
06:04
06:05
06:07
06:07
06:10
06:14
06:15
06:15
06:16
06:16
06:17
06:17
06:17
06:23
06:24
06:24
06:24
06:25
06:25
06:25
06:25
06:26
06:30
06:33

11
39

50
40
51
12
14
15
16

17
52
53

18
19
20
21
41
54
22

13
14
57
23
15
55
58
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229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261

1208
1092
1003
1046
1052
1023
1087
1035
1134
1050
1040
1026
1017
1279
1161
1223
1097
1163
1204
1272
1033
1222
1179
1193
1192
1065
1014
1063
1073
1210
1176
1004
1243
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ARIAS NICASTRO DAVID
ANDRE RAPHAEL
COTTON CAROLINE
COUVREUR MARIE
RENARD ANN-CATHERINE
WAUTELET AURELIE
DENIS CHRISTINE

VOS ANNE

DELAUNOIS LESLIE
DEHON EMMANUEL
LENAERTS JULIE
PASSANT PRISCILLA
NICOLAS NATHALIE
VAN CEULEBROECK PEGGY
CAPRON ERIC

GOSSART DAISY

VIART SOPHIE
DUTILLEUL CORINNE
CONTENT AGNES
GOBERT DAVID

DE REYS FREDERIC
CUVELIER LUC

NISSENS CHRISTINE
VANDERELST CHARLOTTE
BROWET CATHERINE
PEREZ ANA MARIA
LACROIX ISABELLE
BAUDOUX BERNADETTE
FOURNEAU FRED
LENOIR GERARD
LECLERCQ SARAH
CZECH AUDREY
MICHIELS ODILE

THE PASSENGER
VERTIGO
VERTIGO
VERTIGO
VERTIGO
VERTIGO
VERTIGO

TEAM VERTIGO
VERTIGO

HELO TEAM
CHICONNIERS
SPIBO
VERTIGO
VERTIGO
SPIBO

JOGGING CLUB QUIEVRAIN

VERTIGO
VERTIGO
VERTIGO

TORTUES MESLINOISES
SPIBO

VERTIGO

TEAM VERTIGO

Team VERTIGO

01:11:36
01:11:37
01:11:58
01:11:58
01:11:58
01:11:58
01:11:59
01:11:59
01:11:59
01:12:07
01:12:20
01:12:42
01:13:02
01:13:08
01:13:10
01:13:13
01:13:21
01:13:26
01:14:11
01:14:13
01:14:27
01:15:14
01:15:27
01:15:41
01:15:42
01:15:51
01:15:52
01:16:03
01:16:38
01:16:48
01:18:41
01:19:37
01:20:59

01:11:36
01:11:37
01:11:58
01:11:58
01:11:58
01:11:58
01:11:59
01:11:59
01:11:59
01:12:07
01:12:20
01:12:42
01:13:02
01:13:08
01:13:10
01:13:13
01:13:21
01:13:26
01:14:11
01:14:13
01:14:27
01:15:14
01:15:27
01:15:41
01:15:42
01:15:51
01:15:52
01:16:03
01:16:38
01:16:48
01:18:41
01:19:37
01:20:59

9,117
9,115
9,071
9,071
9,071
9,071
9,069
9,069
9,069
9,052
9,025
8,979
8,938
8,926
8,922
8,916
8,900
8,890
8,800
8,796
8,768
8,677
8,652
8,625
8,624
8,606
8,605
8,584
8,518
8,500
8,297
8,199
8,061

06:35
06:35
06:37
06:37
06:37
06:37
06:37
06:37
06:37
06:38
06:39
06:41
06:43
06:43
06:43
06:44
06:45
06:45
06:49
06:49
06:51
06:55
06:56
06:57
06:57
06:58
06:58
06:59
07:03
07:04
07:14
07:19
07:27

SH
V1
A2
Al
Al
DA
DA
DA
DA
V2
DA
DA
Al
Al
V1
DA
DA
V1
Al
V1
V2
V2
V3
SH
A2
A2
Al
Al
V1
V2
DA
DA
DA

59
56

24
25
16
17
18
19
42
20
21
26
27
57
22
23
58
28
59
43
44
15
60
10
11
29
30
60
45
24
25
26
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262
263
264
265
266
267
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1088
1049
1048
1120
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VERSCHEURE MARJOLAINE
TABTI SAID

DEHON ELISA

CARDINAL MARIE-ALIX
MOL STEPHANIE

DEMARET FREDERIQUE

VERTIGO
NEANT

VERTIGO

TEAM VERTIGO
TEAM VERTIGO

Team VERTIGO

01:21:40
01:21:56
01:23:08
01:24:12
01:27:26
01:34:02

01:21:40
01:21:56
01:23:08
01:24:12
01:27:26
01:34:02

7,993
7,967
7,852
7,753
7,466
6,942

07:30
07:32
07:38
07:44
08:02
08:39

Al
Vi
D
Al
DA
Al

31
61

32
27
33
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